oo v

ToN AGREEMENT DATE ‘
nm GERVICE | No, 2 Auguat 12,1998 et x. cfflar2?.
YO LEASE NG, :
SUPPLEMENTAL LEASE AGREEMENT. (o™ - N 22 oy
R3S OF PREMSES 11545 Rackville Pike
North Batheeda, MD 20862

| THIS AGREEMENT, made and entered inta thia date by &nd between

White Flint Nerth Limited Partnerahip
clo Lemer Enterprisea

11601 Huff Court

Nerth Bathesda, MD 20885-1094

. i
hereinafter called the Lossor, and the UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, heminafter called the Government; 4
WHEREAS, the partias hersto desire to amend the abave Laase.

NQW THEREFORE, theee parties for tha considerations harsinafter mentioned covenant and agree that the said Lease is
amended, sffective upan execution by the Government, as follows:

The purmpose of this S[A ie to summarize the final Above Loase Requirerment construction costs which have baan
included in the Basa Building construction and which have been negotiated, at nine-percent {3%) of the base
building constryction coat, and including certain ather coata, which are detailed herein,

Base Building Abova Standard Award = $1,786,950.00-

Cummulstive Changs Orders = $1,7868,934.00.
TOTAL = $3,673,888,00

d The sum of $3,573,886,00 rapresents a final sattismeant of il claima relatad to this lease for above-standard
items, and additionsl costa and change orders related to work done undar the Base Building portion of this
cantract..

The Attachment "SLAZ", a hreakdown of Change Order cests ralated to this base-building work, is attached to thig
supplemantal agraoment.

Al} other tarms and conditions of the [ease shall remain in force and effect,

IN WITNESS scribad their namae as of the abova dats, “

General Partmner

BY MARK 1),
B [ ye——

IN THE PRESENCE QF {witnassad by:)

|

Contracting Offiser

e Tin







Accessibility Report





		Filename: 

		LMD10190-SLA-2_R.pdf









		Report created by: 

		



		Organization: 

		LMI







 [Personal and organization information from the Preferences > Identity dialog.]



Summary



The checker found no problems in this document.





		Needs manual check: 0



		Passed manually: 0



		Failed manually: 0



		Skipped: 20



		Passed: 12



		Failed: 0







Detailed Report





		Document





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Accessibility permission flag		Skipped		Accessibility permission flag must be set



		Image-only PDF		Skipped		Document is not image-only PDF



		Tagged PDF		Skipped		Document is tagged PDF



		Logical Reading Order		Skipped		Document structure provides a logical reading order



		Primary language		Passed		Text language is specified



		Title		Skipped		Document title is showing in title bar



		Bookmarks		Skipped		Bookmarks are present in large documents



		Color contrast		Skipped		Document has appropriate color contrast



		Page Content





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged content		Passed		All page content is tagged



		Tagged annotations		Skipped		All annotations are tagged



		Tab order		Passed		Tab order is consistent with structure order



		Character encoding		Passed		Reliable character encoding is provided



		Tagged multimedia		Skipped		All multimedia objects are tagged



		Screen flicker		Skipped		Page will not cause screen flicker



		Scripts		Skipped		No inaccessible scripts



		Timed responses		Skipped		Page does not require timed responses



		Navigation links		Skipped		Navigation links are not repetitive



		Forms





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged form fields		Skipped		All form fields are tagged



		Field descriptions		Passed		All form fields have description



		Alternate Text





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Figures alternate text		Passed		Figures require alternate text



		Nested alternate text		Skipped		Alternate text that will never be read



		Associated with content		Skipped		Alternate text must be associated with some content



		Hides annotation		Skipped		Alternate text should not hide annotation



		Other elements alternate text		Skipped		Other elements that require alternate text



		Tables





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Rows		Passed		TR must be a child of Table, THead, TBody, or TFoot



		TH and TD		Passed		TH and TD must be children of TR



		Headers		Passed		Tables should have headers



		Regularity		Passed		Tables must contain the same number of columns in each row and rows in each column



		Summary		Skipped		Tables must have a summary



		Lists





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		List items		Passed		LI must be a child of L



		Lbl and LBody		Passed		Lbl and LBody must be children of LI



		Headings





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Appropriate nesting		Skipped		Appropriate nesting










Back to Top



